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The Wheatsheaf Inn at Oaksey
Tel: 01666-575 077
COUNTRY PUB & Restaurant
Tues. to Sat. 11.30—-2.30; 5.30 — 11.30pm
Sunday 12 - 7.30pm
A Great Dining Experience
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OAKSEY

CRICKET CLUB

FIXTURES 2018

President: Lord Oaksey

Chairman

Secretary

Treasurer

Fixtures Secretary
Club Captain
Saturday Vice-Captain
Junior Convenor

Club Welfare Officer

Groundsman

Ground: Oaksey Playing Field

Web-site: http://oaksey.play-cricket.com
http://www.oakseyvillage.org/oaksey-cricket-club/

@ cquimedia

Dave Fry
07792-725402

Ken Lane
07810-820229
Derek Boulton
01249-656344
Andy Steward
07411-806246
Andy Steward
07411-806246
Dan Bye
07784-875359
Emily Brookes
07793-806750
Mark Nicholls
07818-407061
Roger Gillespie
07740-356012

01285 655925

OAKSEY CC Sat 07-Jul CDCADivl A Poulton 2 13:30
2018 Fixture List Wed10-Jul Friendly H Siddington 18:00

Sat 14-Apr Friendly A Seagrey 13:00
Sat 14-Jul CDCADivl H Ashton Keynes 13:30

Sat 21-Apr Friendly A  Charlton Kings 13:00
Sat 21-Jul CDCADivl A Oakridge 13:30

Sat 28-Apr Friendly H Cricklade 13:00
Sat 28-Jul CDCADivl H South Cerney 13:30

Sat 05-May CDCA Divl H Poulton 2 13:30
Sat 04-Aug CDCADivl A Great Rissington 2 13:30

Sat 12-May CDCA Divl A Ashton Keynes 13:30
Sun 05-Aug Friendly H Presidents XI 14:00

Sat 19-May CDCADivl H Oakridge 13:30
Sat 11-Aug CDCADivl H Bibury 13:30

Sun 20-May GCCA Trophy H Charlton Kings 13:00
Sat 18-Aug CDCADivl A Longborough & Sezincote 13:30

Sat 26-May CDCADivl A South Cerney 13:30
Sat 25-Aug CDCADivl H Barnsley Beeches 13:30

Sat 02-Jun CDCADivl H Great Rissington 2 13:30
Sat 01-Sep CDCADivl H Stow on the Wold 13:30

Sat 09-Jun CDCADivl A Bibury 13:30
Sat 08-Sep CDCADivl A Stow on the Wold 13:30

Sat 16-Jul CDCADivl H Longborough & Sezincote 13:30
Sat 15-Sep Friendly TBC 13:00

Sat 23-Jun CDCADivl A Barnsley Beeches 13:30

Sat 30-Jun Village Fete CDCA - Cirencester District Cricket Association
Sun 01-Jul  Friendly A -TBC 14:00

DAVID HORTON

Contractors Limited

01249 721762 - 07860 711350

Mobile: 07709 363325

Conservatory, Cladding,

info@Lanescleanerwindows.co.uk
Call lan For a Free Quotation

i Lane's Cleaner Windows

Pure Water Window Cleaning Technology

\\ Guttering and Fascia Cleaning.
lan Lane
Tel: 01666 825920 = Rodbourne Road, Corston,

Malmesbury, Wiltshire.
SN16 oHA




